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Université de Savoie Mont Blanc

Lionel Flandin

In France In Europe
(52,116) (783,416)

World

(2,399,984)

Scores I
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#17
#20

#10
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#10
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#5,367 #62,659
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#5,017 #62,111
#4,102 #54,494
#6,172 #72,908
#5,895 #78,148
#1,107 #12,001
(9,965) * (109,105) *
#135 #1,257
(952) * (9,505) *

#173,126
#206,296

#170,122
#154,960

#208,521
#229,944

#39,975
(420,442) *
#4,246
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Date : 17.10.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/lionel-flandin/4683458
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